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I YEAR

Year of Admission : 2010-2011

Name of lhe College : N8-SEC,SAROORNAGAR

Month & Yearol Final Exam : June,2014

Class Awarded : SECOND CLASS
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(*Courses registered but not counted lor calculation'of aggregate)

1

3

5

7

I
11

ENGLISH

ENGINEERING WORKSHOP & IT WORKSHOP

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

ENGINEERING DRAWING

ENGG. PHYSICS & ENGG. CHEMISTRY LAB

14

19

08

10

13

19

46

30

53

41

27

35

60

49

61

51

40

54

4

4

6

4

4

4

2

4

6

I
10

ENGIJSH LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION SKILLS LAB

MATHEMATICS - I

ENGINEERING PHYSICS

COMPUTER PROGMMMING & DATA STRUCTURES

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB

19

10

12

12

17

30

48

28

40

28

49

58

40

52

45

4

6

4

6

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

o

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

METALLURGY & MATERIAI. SCIENCE

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING LAB

METALLURGY & MECHANICS OF SOLIDS LAB

13

06

06

06

11

o9

14

16

30

41

13

34

34

31

41

40

43

47
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40

45

40

55

56

3

3

0

3

4

4

2

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I

MACHINE DMWING 1

PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY

KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS - I

MECHANICS OF FLUIDS AND HYDRAULIC MACHINES

NUMERICAL METHODS

PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY LAB

MECHANICS OF FLUIDS&HYDRAULIC MACHINES LAB
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05

07

10

09

08

08

08

35

38

35

30

31

36

38

38

40

43

42

40

40

44

46

46

4

4

3

3

4

3

2

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

METROLOGY & SURFACE ENGINEERING

DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

MACHINE TOOLS

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS - I

APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS. II

MACHINE TOOLS & METROTOGY (LAB)

THERMAL ENGINEERING (LAB)

18

11

09

08

18

13

18

11

31

36

00

32

34

29

40

36

49

47

09'

40

52

42

58

47

4

3

0

3

4

3

2

2

1

2

c

4

5

6

7

8

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT

ADVANCED ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB)

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS

REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS - II

HEAT TMNSFER

HEAT TRANSFER (LAB)

24

12

16

13

20

18

17

00

28

41

41

50

37

35

38

45

52

53

57

63

57

53

55

45
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4

2

3

4

3

4
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PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL

INDUSTRY ORIENTED MINI PROJECT

SEMINAR

PROJECTWORK

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA

PLANT LAYOUT & MATERIAL HANDLING

RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES

OPERATIONS RESEARCH

COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB

PRODUCTION DRAWNG PMCTICE AND INSTRUMENTAT

POWER PLANT ENGINEERING

CAD/CAM

INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL SYSTEMS

COMPOSITE MATERIALS

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

CONTROLLEB OF EXAMINATIONS


